Page 1 of 6                                                                                                                                            PCN #118951-00
Product Change Notification
Change Notification #:             118951-00
Change Title: Select Intel® NUC 11 Pro Kit
NUC11TNKv50Z
Intel® NUC 11 Pro Kit NUC11TNHi70Z
Intel® NUC 11 Pro Kit NUC11TNKi70Z
Intel® NUC 11 Pro Kit NUC11TNHi50Z

Page 3 of 6                                                                                                                                            PCN #118951-00
Products Affected/Intel Ordering Codes:
Marketing Name Product Code MM# Pre Change
SA
Pre Change
AA
Post Change
SA
Post Change
AA
Intel® NUC 11 Pro Kit NUC11TNKv5, no cord, single pack  BNUC11TNKV50000 99A6X5  M11917-405 M11900-404 M11917-406 M11900-405
Intel® NUC 11 Pro Board NUC11TNBv5, 5 pack  BNUC11TNBV50000 99A78T   M11900-404  M76895-405
Intel® NUC 11 Pro Board NUC11TNBv7, 5 pack  BNUC11TNBV70000 99A78V   K87766-404  M76890-405
Intel® NUC 11 Pro Kit NUC11TNKv5, US cord, single pack  BNUC11TNKV50001 99A78W  M11917-405 M11900-404 M11917-406 M11900-405
Intel® NUC 11 Pro Kit NUC11TNKv5, EU cord, single pack  BNUC11TNKV50002 99A79Z  M11917-405 M11900-404 M11917-406 M11900-405
Intel® NUC 11 Pro Kit NUC11TNHv5, no cord, single pack  BNUC11TNHV50000 99A7AF  M11919-405 M11900-404 M11919-406 M11900-405
Intel® NUC 11 Pro Kit NUC11TNHv5, US cord, single pack  BNUC11TNHV50001 99A7AG  M11919-405 M11900-404 M11919-406 M11900-405
Intel® NUC 11 Pro Kit NUC11TNHv5, EU cord, single pack  BNUC11TNHV50002 99A7AH  M11919-405 M11900-404 M11919-406 M11900-405
Intel® NUC 11 Pro Kit NUC11TNHv50L, no cord, single pack  BNUC11TNHV50L00 99A7AK  M11920-405 M11900-404 M11920-406 M11900-405
Intel® NUC 11 Pro Kit NUC11TNKv7, no cord, single pack  BNUC11TNKV70000 99A7JH  K87767-405 K87766-404 K87767-406 K87766-405
Intel® NUC 11 Pro Kit NUC11TNKv7, US cord, single pack  BNUC11TNKV70001 99A7JK  K87767-405 K87766-404 K87767-406 K87766-405
Intel® NUC 11 Pro Kit NUC11TNKv7, EU cord, single pack  BNUC11TNKV70002 99A7JL  K87767-405 K87766-404 K87767-406 K87766-405
Intel® NUC 11 Pro Kit NUC11TNHv7, no cord, single pack  BNUC11TNHV70000 99A7JR  K87768-404 K87766-404 K87768-405 K87766-405
Intel® NUC 11 Pro Kit NUC11TNHv7, US cord, single pack  BNUC11TNHV70001 99A7JT  K87768-404 K87766-404 K87768-405 K87766-405
Intel® NUC 11 Pro Kit NUC11TNHv7, EU cord, single pack  BNUC11TNHV70002 99A7JV  K87768-404 K87766-404 K87768-405 K87766-405
Intel® NUC 11 Pro Kit NUC11TNHv70L, no cord, single pack  BNUC11TNHV70L00 99A7JX  K87762-404 K87766-404 K87762-405 K87766-405
Intel® NUC 11 Pro Board NUC11TNBi3, 5 pack  BNUC11TNBI30000 99A874   M11908-403  M76898-404
Intel® NUC 11 Pro Board NUC11TNBi5, 5 pack  BNUC11TNBI50000 99A875   M11904-403  M76897-404
Intel® NUC 11 Pro Board NUC11TNBi7, 5 pack  BNUC11TNBI70000 99A876   M11895-402  M76891-403
Intel® NUC 11 Pro Kit NUC11TNKi3, no cord, single pack  BNUC11TNKI30000 99A8A2  M11929-404 M11908-403 M11929-405 M11908-404
Intel® NUC 11 Pro Kit NUC11TNKi3, US cord, single pack  BNUC11TNKI30001 99A8A3  M11929-404 M11908-403 M11929-405 M11908-404
Intel® NUC 11 Pro Kit NUC11TNKi3, EU cord, single pack  BNUC11TNKI30002 99A8A4  M11929-404 M11908-403 M11929-405 M11908-404
Intel® NUC 11 Pro Kit NUC11TNKi5, no cord, single pack  BNUC11TNKI50000 99A8A5  M11922-404 M11904-403 M11922-405 M11904-404
Intel® NUC 11 Pro Kit NUC11TNKi5, US cord, single pack  BNUC11TNKI50001 99A8A6  M11922-404 M11904-403 M11922-405 M11904-404